
378 

MONDAY, DECEMBER 30, 1991 CONTINUED 

208278 
208278 
206278 
208278 
208341 
208351 
208358 
208507 
208507 
208510 
208510 
208sie 
2083531 
208581 
208479 
208679 
208479 
208684 
208684 
208686 
208688 
208787 
208795 
208796 
208797 
208798 
208799 
208800 
208801 
208907 
208908 
208909 
208910 
208930 
208931 
208932 
208933 
208934 
208935 
208936 
208937 
208938 
208939 
208940 
208941 
208942 
208943 
208952 
208953 
208954 
2POB9SS 
208958 
208959? 
208965 
208946 
208945 
2089646 
208966 
2089468 
208949 
208970 
208988 
208992 
208993 
208997 
208997 
208997 
208997 
209029 
209029 
209029 
209030 
209162 
209154 
209165 
209146 
209167 
209172 
209177 
209177 
209177 
209177 
209179 
£09179 
209179 

n
m
i
n
 
m
 

CARPENTER PAPER:’CO ' 
‘CARPENTER PAPER CQ 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
‘CARPENTER PAPER CO 
HAMMARSTEN MD, JAMES E 
‘HEALTH EDCO INC: 
FIELDS—-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
VERATEX 
VERATEX 
WAL-MART 
WAL-MART: 
DICTAPHONE: CORP 
FISHER SCIENTIFI 
VERATEX Z 
MERCK SHARP & DOHME 
MERCK SHARP & DOHME 
MERCK SHARP & DOHME 
COLE-PARMER 
COLE~PARMER 
JACOBS INSTRUMENT COMPANY 
NASCO 
BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD 
WATKINS, BAILEY 
COCHRAN, MICHAEL B 
LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP 
WATKINS, BAILEY 
SMITH, ROBLYN 
BURRIS, GAYLA 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
DOERNER, STUART, SAUNDERS 
AT&T 
AT&T 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
CITY OF COLLINSVILLE 
CITY OF TULSA 
AT&T 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL 
LEE, DEBRA 
TOWN OF SKIATOOK 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK 
WADE DDS, JAMES RAY 
CELLULAR ONE-TULSA 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
STRAYHORN, JACQUELINE 
LIEBIG, DEBORAH 
PETZET, SANDRA 
MOORE, JIMMY R 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
SMITH, ROBLYN 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
TIGER SOFTWARE 
HONEYWELL INC 
HOLDER'S INC 
HOLDER'S INC 
HOLDER'S INC 
HOLDER'S INC 
HOLDER'S INC 
PUBLISHERS MARKETING 
PUBLISHERS MARKETING 
PUBLISHERS MARKETING 
WADE DDS, JAMES RAY 
BRYCE INSURANCE CO 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
KPL GAS SERVICE 
U S GOVERNMENT PRINTING 
PUBLISHERS MARKETING 
FIELDS~DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS~DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS—DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 

SUPPLIES 96.75 
SUPPLIES ° 96.75 
SUPPLIES - 96.75 
SUPPLIES ° 96.75 
SERVICES 1,262.50 
SUPPLIES 163.87 
SUPPLIES 339.90 
SUPPLIES 1,250.00 
SUPPLIES 89.00 
SUPPLIES 18.00 
SUPPLIES 7.65 
SERVICE 95.00 
EQUIPMENT 471.00 
SUPPLIES 403.80 
SUPPLIES 117.96 
SUPPLIES 353.88 
SUPPLIES 353.88 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 1,210.00 
SUPPLIES 36.49 
SUPPLIES 68.01 
SUPPLIES 38.27 
SERVICES 79.92 
SERVICES 29.52 
SERVICES 70.08 
SERVICES 50.40 
SERVICES 43.92 
SERVICES 48.96 
SERVICES 100.56 
SERVICES 1395.01 
SERVICES 4,448.79 
SERVICES 10.95 
SERVICES 4,27 
SERVICES 103.68 
SERVICES 117.23 
SERVICES 1,429.65 
SERVICES 39.464 
SERVICES 55.01 
SERVICES 344.17 
‘SERVICES 83.85 
SERVICES 269.59 
SERVICES 7.90 
SERVICES 22.63 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 170.00 
REFUNDS 100.00 
SERVICES 24.00 
SERVICES 278.33 
SERVICES 225.08 
SERVICES 10.67 
LEASE 199.82 
SERVICES 213.00 
SERVICES 28.80 
SERVICES 30.48 
SERVICES 96.48 
SERVICES 140.00 
RENTALS 1,487.50 
RENTALS 1,368.50 
RENTALS 1,785.00 
RENTALS 1,309.00 
SERVICES 46.56 
SERVICES 173.30 
SERVICES 174.71 
SERVICES 110.55 
MAINT. 147.07 
MAINT. 60.00 
MAINT. 9.75 
MAINT. 8.97 
MAINT. 11.70 
MAINT. 8.58 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 24.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 284.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 10.00 
SERVICES 
INSURANCE/ BONDS 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

110.88 
1,273.00 

88.08 
21.15 
78.53 

.SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 12.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 18.00 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

15.92 
154.89 
459.44 
76.45 
4.05 
33.30 
39.09 


