		•		
208278	•	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	96.75
208278		CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES ""	96.75
208278		CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	96 . 75
208278		CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	96.75
208341		HAMMARSTEN MD, JAMES E	SERVICES	1,262.50
208351				
		HEALTH EDCO INC	SUPPLIES	163.87
208358		FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	339.90
208507		VERATEX	SUPPLIES	1,250.00
208507		VERATEX		•
			SUPPLIES	89.00
208510		WAL-MART	SUPPLIES	18.00
208510		WAL-MART	SUPPLIES	7.65
208512				
		DICTAPHONE CORP	SERVICE	95.00
208531		FISHER SCIENTIFIC	EQUIPMENT	471.00
208581		VERATEX	SUPPLIES	403.80
208679		MERCK SHARP & DOHME		
			SUPPLIES	117.96
208679		MERCK SHARP & DOHME	SUPPLIES	353.88
208479		MERCK SHARP & DOHME	SUPPLIES	353.88
208684				
		COLE-PARMER	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	1,210.00
208684		COLE-PARMER	SUPPLIES	56.69
208686		JACOBS INSTRUMENT COMPANY	SUPPLIES	68.01
208688		NASCO	SUPPLIES	38.27
208787		BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD	SERVICES	79.92
208795		WATKINS, BAILEY	SERVICES	29.52
208796		COCHRAN, MICHAEL B	SERVICES	70.08
208797		LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP	SERVICES	50.40
208798		WATKINS, BAILEY	SERVICES	43.92
208799		SMITH, ROBLYN	SERVICES	48.96
508800		BURRIS, GAYLA	SERVICES	100.56
208801		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	135.01
208907	-	DOERNER, STUART, SAUNDERS	SERVICES	4,448.79
				•
208908		AT&T	SERVICES	10.95
208909		AT&T	SERVICES	4.27
208910		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	103.68
208930		PUBLIC SERVICE CO		117.23
			SERVICES	
208931		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	1,429.65
208932		CITY OF SAND SPRINGS	SERVICES	39.66
208933		CITY OF COLLINSVILLE	SERVICES	55.01
208934		CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	544.17
208935		AT&T	SERVICES	83.85
208936		GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	269.59
208937		JENKS PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	7.90
208738		UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	22.63
208939		OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME	ER 170.00
208940		LEE, DEBRA	REFUNDS	100.00
208941				
		TOWN OF SKIATOOK	SERVICES	26.00
208742		PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK	SERVICES	278.33
208943		WADE DDS, JAMES RAY	SERVICES	225.08
208952		CELLULAR ONE-TULSA	SERVICES	10.67
208953		XEROX CORPORATION.	LEASE	199.82
208954		EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	213.00
208955		STRAYHORN, JACQUELINE	SERVICES	28.80
		·		
208958		LIEBIG, DEBORAH	SERVICES	30.48
208959		PETZET, SANDRA	SERVICES	96.48
208965		MOORE, JIMMY R	SERVICES	140.00
208966		ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS	1,487.50
				•
208966		ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS	1,368.50
208966		ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS	1,785.00
208766		ADMIRAL SQUARE INC		•
			RENTALS	1,309.00
208948		SMITH, ROBLYN	SERVICES	46.56
208969		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	173.30
208970		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	174.71
208788				
		TIGER SOFTWARE	SERVICES	110.55
208992	E	HONEYWELL INC	MAINT.	167.07
208993				60.00
	Ε	HOLDER'S INC	MAINT.	
	E	HOLDER'S INC	MAINT.	
208997	Ε	HOLDER'S INC	MAINT.	9.75
	E E			
208997	Ε	HOLDER'S INC	MAINT. MAINT.	9.75 8.97
208997 208997 208997	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT.	9.75 8.97 11.70
208997 208997 208997 208997	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. MAINT.	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58
208997 208997 208997 208997 209029	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC PUBLISHERS MARKETING	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58 BER 24.00
208997 208997 208997 208997 209029 209029	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. MAINT.	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58 BER 24.00
208997 208997 208997 208997 209029	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC PUBLISHERS MARKETING	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58 BER 24.00 BER 24.00
208997 208997 208997 208997 209029 209029 209029	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58 BER 24.00 BER 24.00 BER 10.00
208997 208997 208997 208997 209029 209029 209029	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING WADE DDS, JAMES RAY	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SERVICES	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58 BER 24.00 BER 24.00 110.88
208997 208997 208997 208997 209029 209029 209029 209030 209162	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING WADE DDS, JAMES RAY BRYCE INSURANCE CO	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SERVICES INSURANCE/BONDS	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58 BER 24.00 BER 24.00 BER 10.00 110.88 1,273.00
208997 208997 208997 208997 209029 209029 209030 209162 209164	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING WADE DDS, JAMES RAY BRYCE INSURANCE CO SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SERVICES INSURANCE/BONDS SERVICES	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58 BER 24.00 BER 24.00 110.88 1,273.00 88.08
208997 208997 208997 208997 209029 209029 209029 209030 209162	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING WADE DDS, JAMES RAY BRYCE INSURANCE CO	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SERVICES INSURANCE/BONDS	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58 BER 24.00 BER 24.00 BER 10.00 110.88 1,273.00
208997 208997 208997 208997 209029 209029 209030 209162 209164 209165	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING WADE DDS, JAMES RAY BRYCE INSURANCE CO SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SERVICES INSURANCE/BONDS SERVICES	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58 BER 24.00 BER 24.00 BER 10.00 110.88 1,273.00 88.08 21.15
208997 208997 208997 209029 209029 209029 209162 209164 209165 209166	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING WADE DDS, JAMES RAY BRYCE INSURANCE CO SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE TULSA DAILY COMMERCE KPL GAS SERVICE	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SERVICES INSURANCE/BONDS SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58 SER 24.00 SER 24.00 110.88 1,273.00 88.08 21.15 78.53
208997 208997 208997 209029 209029 209029 209030 209162 209164 209165 209166 209167	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING WADE DDS, JAMES RAY BRYCE INSURANCE CO SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE TULSA DAILY COMMERCE KPL GAS SERVICE U S GOVERNMENT PRINTING	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SERVICES INSURANCE/BONDS SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58 ER 24.00 BER 24.00 110.88 1,273.00 88.08 21.15 78.53 BER 12.00
208997 208997 208997 209029 209029 209029 209030 209162 209164 209165 209166 209167 209172	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING WADE DDS, JAMES RAY BRYCE INSURANCE CO SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE TULSA DAILY COMMERCE KPL GAS SERVICE U S GOVERNMENT PRINTING PUBLISHERS MARKETING	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SERVICES INSURANCE/BONDS SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58 ER 24.00 BER 10.00 110.88 1,273.00 88.08 21.15 78.53 BER 12.00 BER 18.00
208997 208997 208997 209029 209029 209029 209030 209162 209164 209165 209166 209167	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING WADE DDS, JAMES RAY BRYCE INSURANCE CO SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE TULSA DAILY COMMERCE KPL GAS SERVICE U S GOVERNMENT PRINTING	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SERVICES INSURANCE/BONDS SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58 ER 24.00 BER 24.00 110.88 1,273.00 88.08 21.15 78.53 ER 12.00
208997 208997 208997 209029 209029 209029 209162 209164 209165 209166 209167 209172	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING WADE DDS, JAMES RAY BRYCE INSURANCE CO SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE TULSA DAILY COMMERCE KPL GAS SERVICE U S GOVERNMENT PRINTING PUBLISHERS MARKETING FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SERVICES INSURANCE/BONDS SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUPPLIES	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58 8ER 24.00 8ER 24.00 110.88 1,273.00 88.08 21.15 78.53 8ER 12.00 8ER 12.00
208997 208997 208997 209029 209029 209029 209162 209164 209165 209166 209167 209177 209177	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING WADE DDS, JAMES RAY BRYCE INSURANCE CO SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE TULSA DAILY COMMERCE KPL GAS SERVICE U S GOVERNMENT PRINTING PUBLISHERS MARKETING FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SERVICES INSURANCE/BONDS SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58 8ER 24.00 8ER 24.00 110.88 1,273.00 88.08 21.15 78.53 8ER 12.00 15.92 154.89
208997 208997 208997 209029 209029 209030 209162 209164 209165 209166 209177 209177 209177	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING WADE DDS, JAMES RAY BRYCE INSURANCE CO SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE TULSA DAILY COMMERCE KPL GAS SERVICE U S GOVERNMENT PRINTING PUBLISHERS MARKETING FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SERVICES INSURANCE/BONDS SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58 3ER 24.00 3ER 24.00 110.88 1,273.00 88.08 21.15 78.53 3ER 12.00 3ER 12.00 3ER 12.00 3ER 12.00 45.92 154.89 459.44
208997 208997 208997 209029 209029 209029 209162 209164 209165 209166 209167 209177 209177 209177	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING WADE DDS, JAMES RAY BRYCE INSURANCE CO SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE TULSA DAILY COMMERCE KPL GAS SERVICE U S GOVERNMENT PRINTING PUBLISHERS MARKETING FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SERVICES INSURANCE/BONDS SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58 3ER 24.00 3ER 24.00 3ER 10.00 110.88 1,273.00 88.08 21.15 78.53 3ER 12.00 3ER 12.00 3ER 12.00 3ER 12.00 45.92 154.89 459.44 76.45
208997 208997 208997 209029 209029 209030 209162 209164 209165 209166 209177 209177 209177	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING WADE DDS, JAMES RAY BRYCE INSURANCE CO SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE TULSA DAILY COMMERCE KPL GAS SERVICE U S GOVERNMENT PRINTING PUBLISHERS MARKETING FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SERVICES INSURANCE/BONDS SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58 3ER 24.00 3ER 24.00 110.88 1,273.00 88.08 21.15 78.53 3ER 12.00 3ER 12.00 3ER 12.00 3ER 12.00 45.92 154.89 459.44
208997 208997 208997 209029 209029 209029 209162 209164 209165 209166 209167 209177 209177 209177 209177	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING WADE DDS, JAMES RAY BRYCE INSURANCE CO SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE TULSA DAILY COMMERCE KPL GAS SERVICE U S GOVERNMENT PRINTING PUBLISHERS MARKETING FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SERVICES INSURANCE/BONDS SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58 24.00 BER 24.00 110.88 1,273.00 88.08 21.15 78.53 BER 12.00 15.92 154.89 459.44 76.45 4.05
208997 208997 208997 209029 209029 209029 209030 209162 209164 209165 209166 209167 209177 209177 209177 209177 209177 209179	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING WADE DDS, JAMES RAY BRYCE INSURANCE CO SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE TULSA DAILY COMMERCE KPL GAS SERVICE U S GOVERNMENT PRINTING PUBLISHERS MARKETING FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SERVICES INSURANCE/BONDS SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58 8ER 24.00 8ER 24.00 110.88 1,273.00 88.08 21.15 78.53 8ER 12.00 15.92 154.89 459.44 76.45 4.05 33.30
208997 208997 208997 209029 209029 209029 209162 209164 209165 209166 209167 209177 209177 209177 209177	E E	HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC HOLDER'S INC PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING PUBLISHERS MARKETING WADE DDS, JAMES RAY BRYCE INSURANCE CO SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE TULSA DAILY COMMERCE KPL GAS SERVICE U S GOVERNMENT PRINTING PUBLISHERS MARKETING FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. MAINT. SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SERVICES INSURANCE/BONDS SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	9.75 8.97 11.70 8.58 24.00 BER 24.00 110.88 1,273.00 88.08 21.15 78.53 BER 12.00 15.92 154.89 459.44 76.45 4.05